
5^ TROFEO G.S. ARAGNO - "I DELFINI"

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschi
Finale

MAN 22.75

Serie 1
1 4 SCHIRRU Mattia 1992 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 23.30

5 BENI Niccolo' 1986 ITA ssd FiorentinaNuotoClub 23.30
3 3 PIZZINI Luca 1989 ITA Fondazione M.Bentegodi 23.66
4 6 BRESADOLA Enrico 1992 ITA Fondazione M.Bentegodi 23.99
5 7 DI LECCE Francesco 1991 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 24.02
6 1 CUSIMANO Giulio 1991 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 24.90
7 2 PEROTTI Gabriele 1992 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 24.97

NON CLASSIFICATI

8 PINNA Alessio 1991 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino NP
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Serie 2
1 5 SIGNORIS Edoardo 1991 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 24.32
2 3 DADONE Enrico 1990 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 24.68
3 4 GALLO Federico 1989 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 24.71
4 6 PETRUZZI Davide 1992 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 24.86
5 2 MANCUSI Enrico 1992 ITA Genova Nuoto 25.44
6 7 MARANZANA Nicolo' 1992 ITA Team Insubrika asd 25.45
7 1 BOTTINO Pietro 1992 ITA Dynamic Sport 25.74

NON CLASSIFICATI

8 BIANCO Lucian 1992 ITA Asti Nuoto NP
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Serie 3
1 2 CANTAVENNA Fabio 1989 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 24.63
2 4 SERAFIN Umberto 1992 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 25.51
3 5 FERRARI Andrea 1987 ITA Team Insubrika asd 25.87
4 7 GATTI Edoardo 1991 ITA Asd Lib Team Novara 26.20
5 3 QUARTARARO Andrea 1992 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 26.27

6 FARACI Federico 1992 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 26.27
7 1 CAIELLI Matteo 1990 ITA Team Insubrika asd 26.51
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Serie 4
1 3 LEONE Andrea 1990 ITA Asti Nuoto 25.75
2 4 MONES Joseph 1991 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 27.87
3 5 SCAFIDI Marco 1987 ITA Asti Nuoto 29.52
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5^ TROFEO G.S. ARAGNO - "I DELFINI"

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 22.75

1 SCHIRRU Mattia 1992 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 23.30
BENI Niccolo' 1986 ITA ssd FiorentinaNuotoClub 23.30

3 PIZZINI Luca 1989 ITA Fondazione M.Bentegodi 23.66
4 BRESADOLA Enrico 1992 ITA Fondazione M.Bentegodi 23.99
5 DI LECCE Francesco 1991 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 24.02
6 SIGNORIS Edoardo 1991 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 24.32
7 CANTAVENNA Fabio 1989 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 24.63
8 DADONE Enrico 1990 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 24.68
9 GALLO Federico 1989 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 24.71

10 PETRUZZI Davide 1992 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 24.86
11 CUSIMANO Giulio 1991 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 24.90
12 PEROTTI Gabriele 1992 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 24.97
13 MANCUSI Enrico 1992 ITA Genova Nuoto 25.44
14 MARANZANA Nicolo' 1992 ITA Team Insubrika asd 25.45
15 SERAFIN Umberto 1992 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 25.51
16 BOTTINO Pietro 1992 ITA Dynamic Sport 25.74
17 LEONE Andrea 1990 ITA Asti Nuoto 25.75
18 FERRARI Andrea 1987 ITA Team Insubrika asd 25.87
19 GATTI Edoardo 1991 ITA Asd Lib Team Novara 26.20
20 QUARTARARO Andrea 1992 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 26.27

FARACI Federico 1992 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 26.27
22 CAIELLI Matteo 1990 ITA Team Insubrika asd 26.51
23 MONES Joseph 1991 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 27.87
24 SCAFIDI Marco 1987 ITA Asti Nuoto 29.52

NON CLASSIFICATI

BIANCO Lucian 1992 ITA Asti Nuoto NP
PINNA Alessio 1991 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino NP
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